
Category Sales Specialist - Print
Michael Guillermo - michaelgu@alloys.com.au

Category Sales Specialist - Print
Vishal Gohel - vishalg@alloys.com.au

Melbourne Head O�ce 03 9415 8888

Sydney Sales O�ce 02 8874 1800

Brisbane Sales O�ce 07 3290 2166

Adelaide Sales O�ce 08 9351 6330

All orders Western Australia

Branch Manager
Theo Nikolopoulos - theon@alloys.com.au

Strategic Alliance Director
Dave Guttmann - daveg@alloys.com.au

National Alliance Manager – 
Printing and Audio Visual
Andrew Whiting - andrewwh@alloys.com.au

Category Sales Manager – 
3D, Document Solutions and LFP
Dave Cowling - davec@alloys.com.au

National Business Manager - BST
Andrew Rubin - andrewr@alloys.com.au

Account Managers
George Inglis - georgei@alloys.com.au
Mahesh Jayaratne - maheshj@alloys.com.au
Peter Hachlica - peterha@alloys.com.au

Technical Support
Tony Lacala - tonyl@alloys.com.au

Customer Support
Yasemin Kuzu - yasemink@alloys.com.au
Duncan Lee - duncanl@alloys.com.au

Branch Manager
Joe Serra - joes@alloys.com.au

Category System Specialist - Print
Steve Trang - stevet@alloys.com.au

Category Sales Specialist - BST
Blair Frederiksen - blairf@alloys.com.au

Category Sales Specialist - AV
Anthony Hallit - anthonyh@alloys.com.au

Business Manager - UC
Martin Callaghan - martinc@alloys.com.au

Product Manager - UC
Ben Daly - benjamind@alloys.com.au

Product Manager - UC
Todd Robertson - toddr@alloys.com.au

Territory Account Manager - UC
Andrew Giusa - andrewg@alloys.com.au

Branch Manager
Chris Buttery - chrisb@alloys.com.au

Branch Manager
Colin Petersen - colinp@alloys.com.au

OEM Product & Pre-Sales Specialist - BST
Aeden D’Alessandro - aedend@alloys.com.au

Category Systems Specialist - Audio Visual
Xander Chan - xanderc@alloys.com.au

Category Systems Specialist - Print
Warren Payne - warrenp@alloys.com.au

Product Manager - HP Specialty Print
Peter Charlton - peterc@alloys.com.au

Systems Engineer - UC
Claire Marasigan - clairem@alloys.com.au

Techincal Sales Specialist - Print 3D
Lee Wong - leew@alloys.com.au

Customer Support Manager
Marni Aspinall - marnia@alloys.com.au

Customer Support
Sue Bannink - sueb@alloys.com.au

Customer Support
Seung-Jae Yoo - seungy@alloys.com.au

Technical Support
Craig Ward - craigw@alloys.com.au

Account Manager
Andrew Maloney - andrewma@alloys.com.au
Erica Kumar - ericak@alloys.com.au

Account Managers
Marcus Mainwaring - marcusm@alloys.com.au
Karen Kaye Ong - kareno@alloys.com.au

Business Development Manager
Michelle Stavretis - michelles@alloys.com.au

orders@alloys.com.au

Account Managers
Glenn Calayag - glennc@alloys.com.au
Finney Cherian - finneyc@alloys.com.au
Mert Aytugrul - merta@alloys.com.au

Reseller Hotline Australia wide 
1300 368 348

Website and ecommerce centre 
www.alloys.com.au 

Ecommerce admin and support 
hello@alloys.com.au

Melbourne Distribution 
Centre & Showroom
40 Koornang Road
Scoresby VIC 3179
Ph (03) 9415 8888
Fax (03) 9415 8899

Sydney Distribution Centre
& Showroom
Unit 2, Block Y - 391 Park Road
Regents Park NSW 2143
Ph (02) 8874 1800
Fax (03) 9415 8899

Brisbane Distribution
Centre & Showroom
2A/40 Barracks Road
Wacol QLD 4076
Ph (07) 3290 2166
Fax (03) 9415 8899

Adelaide Distribution
Centre & Showroom
23 Frederick Road
Royal Park 5014
Ph (08) 8351 6330
Fax (03) 9415 8899

Your Alloys contacts

Distribution made for you


